
Daily Crime Log                                           2018 
Nature 

(classification) 
 

Case # 
Date/Time 
Reported 

Date/Time 
Occurred 

General 
Location 

 
Disposition 

Criminal Trespass  
201805030212 

05/02/2018 
1545 hrs 

05/01/2018 
2202 hrs 

Even side on first floor 
in Bobcat Villas South  

Judicial Referral 

Drug Abuse   
201805030213 

05/03/2018 
0845 hrs 

05/03/2018 
0845 hrs 

Even side on first floor 
in Bobcat Villas West 

Judicial Referral 

Theft by Taking  
201805040214 

05/04/2018 
1345 hrs 
 

05/03/2018 
1115 hrs 

Even side on first floor 
in Bobcat Villas West 

Pending 
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