Daily Crime Log

2018

Nature (classification)	Case #	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	General Location	Disposition
Criminal Trespass	201805030212	05/02/2018 1545 hrs	05/01/2018 2202 hrs	Even side on first floor in Bobcat Villas South	Judicial Referral
Drug Abuse	201805030213	05/03/2018 0845 hrs	05/03/2018 0845 hrs	Even side on first floor in Bobcat Villas West	Judicial Referral
Theft by Taking	201805040214	05/04/2018 1345 hrs	05/03/2018 1115 hrs	Even side on first floor in Bobcat Villas West	Pending

Daily Crime Log

2018

Nature (classification)	Case #	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	General Location	Disposition

Daily Crime Log

2018

Nature (classification)	Case #	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	General Location	Disposition

Nature (classification)	Case #	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	General Location	Disposition